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FGHIJKLMHNOPQGIRGSGJTHKUVIWGHIXONWLOGHGIOJIYTLGHHGOPQIZOHWIOVVGHI[NGOJGHIUJWIGOJ\GTPQH]J[LGH
Ĥ_̀Oab]\GHIUJWIcGHÙTd]\GHIZGHWGJIOVVGHIZOPQLO\GHIUVIGOJGJIGH̀_N\HGOPQGJI

bK\WSGLHOGSIKÙHGPQLIeUIGHQKNLGJ
FUHPQIUJfH_̀GTTO_JGNNGIbK\WVGLQ_WGJIZOHWIWKTIXONWIeUITGQHISGUJHUQO\L

FOGIgGTGNNTPQK̀LI\GQLIOVVGHI[HOLOTPQGHIVOLIWGJIb]\GHJIUV
FOGIhPQKNGJZONWSGTL]JWGiIOJTSGT_JWGHTSGOIj_LIUJWIhPQZKHeZONWINKTTGJITOPQI

eUJGQVGJWITPQZOGHO\GHIHG\UNOGHGJ
FOGIVGOTLGJIb]\GHIkGHNOGHGJIOVVGHIVGQHIOQHIdK\WQKJWZGH[NOPQGTIXOTTGJ

FOGILGPQJOTPQGIlUTTLKLLUJ\IWGHIb]\GHIZOHWIOVVGHISGTTGHiIOQHGIbK\WNOPQGIRGOTLUJ\IKSGHIGQGHITPQZ]PQGH

FOGIỲ G̀JLNOPQ[GOLTKHSGOLIUJWImVK\Gf̀NG\GIWGHIb]\GHIOTLIeUZGJO\fH_̀GTTO_JGNN

FOGInGWOGJI\GQGJIVOLIWGJIb]\GHJIJOPQLÌKOHIUViIkOGǸKPQISGNUTLO\LIVKJITOPQIMSGHIb]\GH

oOGNGIb]\GHIVKPQGJI[GOJGIGQHNOPQGJIlJ\KSGJIMSGHIOQHGILKLT]PQNOPQGIlSTPQUpGH̀MNNUJ\

FOGIbK\W\GTGLe\GSUJ\IZOHWIOVVGHIHGTLHO[LOkGHÌMHIWOGIb]\GH

FKTIXK̀̀GJHGPQLIZOHWÌMHIb]\GHIOVVGHIHGTLHO[LOkGH

FOGIb]\GHÌKNNGJIOJIWGHIỲ G̀JLNOPQ[GOLI_̀LIWUHPQIJG\KLOkGTIoGHQKNLGJIKÙI

FGJIb]\GHJI\GQLIGTIJ_PQIOVVGHIkOGNIeUITGQHIUVI[KfOLKNGIqH_fQ]GJ
FOGIFKPQkGHS]JWGIWGHIbK\WIQKSGJIJ_PQIeUZGJO\KÙIWOGIJGUGJIlJ̀_HWGHUJ\GJIKJIWOGIbK\WI

QOJ\GZOGTGJiITOGIK\OGHGJIeUILHKWOLO_JGNN
FGJIb]\GHJIÌGQNLIGTIkGHVGQHLIKJIKUTHGOPQGJWIrHGOeGOLÌMHIWOGIbK\W

FOGIb]\GHITPQK̀̀GJIGTIOVVGHIZGJO\GHIWOGIXONWSGTL]JWGIKÙIGOJIkGHLH]\NOPQGTIsOkGKUIeUIHG\UNOGHGJ

tTIZOHWIeUIZGJO\IXOTTGJTPQK̀LIUJWIr_HTPQUJ\IOVIuUTKVVGJQKJ\IVOLIWGHIbK\WISGLHOGSGJ

FOGIb]\GHIf̀NG\GJIWKTInOLGOJKJWGHIVOLIKJWGHGJIsKLUHJULeGHJIeUZGJO\

FOGIvUKNOL]LIWGHIb]\GHIOTLIOJIWGJINGLeLGJIbKQHGJIWGULNOPQISGTTGHI\GZ_HWGJ

FOGIb]\GHIf̀NG\GJIeUIZGJO\Iw_JLK[LIVOLIWGJIgHUJWGO\GJLMVGHJISeZxIWGTTGJIoGHLHGLGHJ
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Ĥ_̀Oab]\GHIUJWIcGHÙTd]\GHIZGHWGJIOVVGHIZOPQLO\GHIUVIGOJGJ
GH̀_N\HGOPQGJIbK\WSGLHOGSIKÙHGPQLIeUIGHQKNLGJ

FGHIJKLMHNOPQGIRGSGJTHKUVIWGHIXONWLOGHGIOJIFGULTPQNKJW
ZOHWIOVVGHI[NGOJGHIUJWIGOJ\GTPQH]J[LGH

FOGIVGOTLGJIb]\GHIkGHNOGHGJIOVVGHIVGQHIOQHIbK\WQKJWZGH[NOPQGTIXOTTGJ

FOGIgGTGNNTPQK̀LI\GQLIOVVGHI[HOLOTPQGHIVOLIWGJIb]\GHJIUV
FOGILGPQJOTPQGIlUTTLKLLUJ\IWGHIb]\GHIZOHWIOVVGHISGTTGHi

OQHGIbK\WNOPQGIRGOTLUJ\IKSGHIGQGHITPQZ]PQGH
FOGIbK\W\GTGLe\GSUJ\IZOHWIOVVGHIHGTLHO[LOkGHÌMHIWOGIb]\GH

FUHPQIUJfH_̀GTTO_JGNNGIbK\WVGLQ_WGJIZOHWIWKTIXONWIeUITGQHISGUJHUQO\L

FOGIỲ G̀JLNOPQ[GOLTKHSGOLIUJWImVK\Gf̀NG\GIWGHIb]\GHIOTLIeUZGJO\IfH_̀GTTO_JGNN

oOGNGIb]\GHIVKPQGJI[GOJGIGQHNOPQGJIlJ\KSGJIMSGHIOQHGILKLT]PQNOPQGIlSTPQUpGH̀MNNUJ\

FOGInGWOGJI\GQGJIVOLIWGJIb]\GHJIJOPQLÌKOHIUViIkOGǸKPQISGNUTLO\LIVKJITOPQIMSGHIb]\GH

FKTIXK̀̀GJHGPQLIZOHWÌMHIb]\GHIOVVGHIHGTLHO[LOkGH
FOGIFKPQkGHS]JWGIWGHIbK\WIQKSGJIJ_PQIeUZGJO\KÙ

WOGIJGUGJIlJ̀_HWGHUJ\GJIKJIWOGIbK\WIQOJ\GZOGTGJiITOGIK\OGHGJIeUILHKWOLO_JGNN
tTIZOHWIeUIZGJO\IXOTTGJTPQK̀LIUJWIr_HTPQUJ\IOVIuUTKVVGJQKJ\IVOLIWGHIbK\WISGLHOGSGJ

FOGIb]\GHÌKNNGJIOJIWGHIỲ G̀JLNOPQ[GOLI_̀LIWUHPQIJG\KLOkGTIoGHQKNLGJIKÙI

FGJIb]\GHJIÌGQNLIGTIkGHVGQHLIKJIKUTHGOPQGJWIrHGOeGOLÌMHIWOGIbK\W
FOGIhPQKNGJZONWSGTL]JWGiIOJTSGT_JWGHTSGOIj_LIUJWIhPQZKHeZONW

NKTTGJITOPQIeUJGQVGJWITPQZOGHO\GHIHG\UNOGHGJ
FOGIb]\GHIf̀NG\GJIWKTInOLGOJKJWGHIVOLIKJWGHGJIsKLUHJULeGHJIeUZGJO\

FOGIb]\GHITPQK̀̀GJIGTIOVVGHIZGJO\GHIWOG
XONWSGTL]JWGIKÙIGOJIkGHLH]\NOPQGTIsOkGKUIeUIHG\UNOGHGJ

FGJIb]\GHJI\GQLIGTIJ_PQIOVVGHIkOGNIeUITGQHIUVI[KfOLKNGIqH_fQ]GJ

FOGIb]\GHIf̀NG\GJIeUIZGJO\Iw_JLK[LIVOLIWGJIgHUJWGO\GJLMVGHJISeZxIWGTTGJIoGHLHGLGHJ

FOGIvUKNOL]LIWGHIb]\GHIOTLIOJIWGJINGLeLGJIbKQHGJIWGULNOPQISGTTGHI\GZ_HWGJ
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